
CRONOGRAMA DO I KARAOKÊ TAIKAI  VIRTUAL  2021           SÁBADO
Número   Horário Estimado

De Até Início
Duração 

(Minutos)
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Abertura 08:00 00 8:00

01 B 09 02 001 002 8:00 03 8:03

02 A 07 11 003 013 8:03 17 8:19

03 ESP. 07 13 014 026 8:19 20 8:38

04 EXTRA 09 / 10 07 027 033 8:38 11 8:48

05 EXTRA 07 17 034 050 8:48 26 9:13

06 B 05 06 051 056 9:13 09 9:22

07 S. EXTRA 10 03 057 059 9:22 05 9:26

08 S. EXTRA 08 05 060 064 9:26 08 9:33

09 A 05 20 065 084 9:33 30 10:03

10 ESP. 05 12 085 096 10:03 18 10:21

11 EXTRA 05 G1 12 097 108 10:21 18 10:39

12 EXTRA 05 G2 13 109 121 10:39 20 10:58

13 S. EXTRA 06 11 122 132 10:58 17 11:14

14 DOYO A / B 17 133 149 11:14 26 11:39

15 TIBIKO B / C 11 150 160 11:39 17 11:55

16 INTERNACIONAL MIRIM 07 161 167 11:55 11 12:05

17 OMOIDE B 01 05 168 172 12:05 08 12:12

18 OMOIDE A 02 G1 19 173 191 12:12 29 12:40

19 OMOIDE A 02 G2 19 192 210 12:40 29 13:08

20 B 03 12 211 222 13:08 18 13:26

21 A 03 11 223 233 13:26 17 13:42

22 ESP. 03 12 234 245 13:42 18 14:00

23 EXTRA 03 09 246 254 14:00 14 14:13

24 OMOIDE ESP. 01 / 02 24 255 278 14:13 36 14:49

25 OMOIDE S. EXTRA 01 / 02 10 279 288 14:49 15 15:04

26 SHINJIN 02 11 289 299 15:04 17 15:20

27 B 01 10 300 309 15:20 15 15:35

28 A 01 10 310 319 15:35 15 15:50

29 S. EXTRA 01 / 02 / 03 04 320 323 15:50 06 15:56

30 STAR 02 06 324 329 15:56 09 16:05

31 INTERNACIONAL 01 14 330 343 16:05 21 16:26
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Premiação 343 16:26 00 16:26

Seq Categoria
Total 

Cantores

1/1 25/05/2021


